(07) 5493 9779
Pool Fencing
Glass Panels
Frameless Pool Fencing 12mm
Fully Frameless Glass Panels  Items
Code
Width Height SQM Weight
Blitz Glass stocks a large range of 12mm thick
clear toughed glass pool panels that allows you
to cover nearly all frameless situaƟons. Panels
are produced under strict quality conformance
requirements which allows us to supply quality
glass
 FF0100 100mm 1200mm 0.24 3kg
 FF0200 200mm 1200mm 0.24 7kg
 FF0250 250mm 1200mm 0.24 11kg
 FF0300 300mm 1200mm 0.24 14kg
 FF0350 350mm 1200mm 0.24 16kg
 FF0400 400mm 1200mm 0.24 18kg
 FF0450 450mm 1200mm 0.24 20kg
 FF0500 500mm 1200mm 0.24 22kg
 FF0550 550mm 1200mm 0.24 24kg
 FF0600 600mm 1200mm 0.24 26kg
 FF0650 650mm 1200mm 0.24 28kg
 FF0700 700mm 1200mm 0.24 30kg
 FF0750 750mm 1200mm 0.24 32kg
  FF0800 800mm 1200mm 0.24 34kg
  FF0850 850mm 1200mm 0.24 36kg
  FF0900 900mm 1200mm 0.24 38kg
  FF0950 950mm 1200mm 0.24 40kg
  FF1000 1000mm 1200mm 0.24 42kg
  FF1050 1050mm 1200mm 0.24 44kg
  FF1100 1100mm 1200mm 0.24 46kg
  FF1150 1150mm 1200mm 0.24 48kg
  FF1200 1200mm 1200mm 0.24 50kg
  FF1250 1250mm 1200mm 0.24 52kg
  FF1300 1300mm 1200mm 0.24 54kg
  FF1350 1350mm 1200mm 0.24 56kg
  FF1400 1400mm 1200mm 0.24 58kg
  FF1450 1450mm 1200mm 0.24 60kg
  FF1500 1500mm 1200mm 0.24 62kg
  FF1550 1550mm 1200mm 0.24 64kg
  FF1600 1600mm 1200mm 0.24 66kg
12mm thick clear toughened  FF1650 1650mm 1200mm 0.24 68kg
2mm radius corners  FF1700 1700mm 1200mm 0.24 70kg
Suite fricƟon spigots  FF1750 1750mm 1200mm 0.24 72kg
No hold toughened glass  FF1800 1800mm 1200mm 0.24 74kg
Superior edge finishing  FF1850 1850mm 1200mm 0.24 76kg
Grade “A” toughened glass  FF1900 1900mm 1200mm 0.24 78kg
Australian Standards compliant AS/NSS2208  FF1950 1200mm 1200mm 0.24 80kg
Corner protectors in packing  FF2000 2000mm 1200mm 0.24 82kg
12MM POLARIS GATE PANELS
,__ 800mm or 900mm -----< ,__ 800mm or 900mm -----<

C')
E
E
"'
"'
..
E
E
0
0
"'
..
C:
i
Order Code Width Height
12CG-0600 600mm 1350mm
12CG-0700 Channel Glass 700mm 1350mm
12CG-0800 800mm 1350mm
12CG-0900 900mm 1350mm
12CG-1000 1000mm 1350mm
12CG-1100 1100mm 1350mm
12CG-1200 1200mm 1350mm
12CG-1300 1300mm 1350mm
12CG-1400 1400mm 1350mm
12CG-1500 1500mm 1350mm
12CG-1600 1600mm 1350mm
12mm thick clear toughened j 5mm radius corners
Rebate information
Use as a guide only as each installation situation is different
CD